MDMA120U1600VA
4/5 6 1/28 10
3~ Rectifier Bridge
Standard Rectifier Module
Part number
MDMA120U1600VA
Backside: isolated
Features / Advantages: Applications: Package:

,3
Marking on product
Aufdruck der Typenbezeichnung
26
31,6
2
0,5 +0,2 3
,6
±
0
,5
*0
1 ±0,2
2 +0,2
35
63
1
3
1
7
R2
m
a
x
. 0
,2
5
±
0
,2
5
Ø 6,1
Ø 2,5
1
,5
Ø 2,1
4
6
4/5 6 1/28 10
 Outlines V1-A-Pack
IXYS reserves the right to change limits, conditions and dimensions. 20200221bData according to IEC 60747and per semiconductor unless otherwise specified
© 2020 IXYS all rights reserved
MDMA120U1600VA
0.001 0.01 0.1 1
200
400
600
800
2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 011
102
103
104
0.0 0.4 0.8 1.2 1.6
0
20
40
60
80
100
120
0 10 20 30 40 50
0
20
40
60
1 10 100 1000 10000
0.0
0.1